Advanced Physics Lab Course for Master Students

WS 2015/16

Number |Experiment Lab Office Phone Email Tutor 29. Oct. 5. Nov. 12. Nov. | 19.Nov. | 26. Nov. 3. Dec. 10. Dec. 17. Dec.
Ma 1l Compton Effect 0.4.57 0.4.12 56047 b.frietsch@fu-berlin.de Bjorn Frietsch
Ma 2 LEED 0.4.02 1.2.29 56147 andrewbrittonphysics@gmail.com Andrew Britton
Ma 4 XPS 1.4.24 1.2.29 56147  |graveseed@gmail.com Lalmintang |Kipgen
Ma 5 Dynamical proc. in lipid membranes -1.1.18 1.1.01 55157 Constantin.Schneider@fu-berlin.de  |Constantin |Schneider
Ma6 AFM 0.3.18 0.3.24 56042 christian.lotze@physik.fu-berlin.de  |Christian Lotze
Ma 10  |AES & EELS 1.4.24 0.4.23 53588 beatee@zedat.fu-berlin.de Beatrice Andres
Ma 12 Kerr & magnet. Anisotropy 0.1.13 0.1.12 55591 haggui@zedat.fu-berlin.de Mohammed |Haggui
Ma 15 EPR 0.4.07 0.4.39 54235 siavash.saeidpour@fu-berlin.de Siavash Saeidpour
Ma 17 Protein SAMs 0.1.16 1.1.36 55069 ataka@zedat.fu-berlin.de Kenichi Ataka
7.Jan. 14. Jan. 21. Jan. 28.Jan 04. Feb 11. Feb

Ma 1 Compton Effect 0.4.57 0.4.12 56047  |b.frietsch@fu-berlin.de Bjorn Frietsch
Ma 2 LEED 0.4.02 1.2.29 56147 andrewbrittonphysics@gmail.com Andrew Britton
Ma 4 XPS 1.4.24 1.2.29 56147 graveseed @gmail.com Lalmintang [Kipgen
Ma 5 Dynamical proc. in lipid membranes -1.1.18 1.1.01 55157 Constantin.Schneider@fu-berlin.de  [Constantin |Schneider
Ma6 AFM 0.3.18 0.3.24 56042 christian.lotze@physik.fu-berlin.de  |Christian Lotze
Ma 10  |AES & EELS 1.4.24 0.4.23 53588 beatee@zedat.fu-berlin.de Beatrice Andres
Ma 12 Kerr & magnet. Anisotropy 0.1.13 0.1.12 55591 haggui@zedat.fu-berlin.de Mohammed |Haggui
Ma 15 EPR 0.4.07 0.4.39 54235 siavash.saeidpour@fu-berlin.de Siavash Saeidpour
Ma 17 Protein SAMs 0.1.16 1.1.36 55069 ataka@zedat.fu-berlin.de Kenichi Ataka
First 2 weeks of semester break - February 2015 Kw 7 KW 7 Kw 7 KW 8 KW 8 KW 8
Ma7 Raman Scattering 1.1.46 1.1.47 52988 patryk.kusch@fu-berlin.de Patryk Kusch M2 M3
Ma 8 Superconductivity 0.4.09 1.1.45 56156 setaro@physik.fu-berlin.de Antonio Setaro M7 M5
Ma 9 Photoluminescence 1.1.46 1.1.45 56156 setaro@physik.fu-berlin.de Antonio Setaro M3
Ma 16 Femtosecond Laser Spectroscopy FHI D.K. 05 FHIA1.16 | 8413 -5134 |vasileiadis@fhi-berlin.de Thomas Vasileidadis M4 M5 M2

FHI  Fritz Haber Institute of the MPG Faradayweg 4-6, 14195 Berlin
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Please register at main entrance B

http:
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